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Analyticom COMET

Date: 19.10.2024 Time: 01:39:32 AST  Printed by: Abdulla Athba (666126)

Referee: Abdulla Ali Athba

Date/time: 18.10.2024 19:30 AST
Stadium: Thani bin Jassim Stadium

1st assistant: Saoud Ahmed Saoud

2nd assistant: Khalid Aied Khalaf

4th official: Mohammed Nasser Ahmed

VAR: Salman Falahi

Al-Gharafa SC

18 Khalifa Ababacar Ndiaye GK
2 Abdalla Sirelkhatim Yousif
6 Dami Terawari
7 Florinel Coman

8 Yacine Brahimi
9 Jose SanMarten

15 Ahmed Mohamed Alganehi
21 Saifeldeen Fadlalla
29 Fabricio Diaz

31 Ferjani Sassi CP

42 Seydou Sano

22 Hamad Majid Kahiout u21 GK

11 Amro Abdelfatah Surag

12 Hamid Ismaeil Khaleefa

16 Youssef Houssam Hassan u21
17 Rabeh Yahia Boussafi

25 Ibrahim Tamer Khaled u21

34 Ayoub Mohammed AIl-Oui u21

99 Jamal Hamed Mayor

Pedro Martins

Antonio Henriques

Mugib Hamid Gamer
Ahmed Mohamed Ibrahim
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Match

report

Ooredoo Stars League 24/25

Al-Gharafa SC -Umm Salal SC
3:1 (0:0)

Goals Y R
62
74
88
908

CONFIRMED Fahad Maki 18.10.2024 18:15:45 AST

Round: 7
Match number: 39

S

(21) 82
(8) 90°

(15) 75

(7) 906
(2) 906

Head

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

Observer: Slim Mohammed Jdidi

Match commissioner: Mohammed Ahmed Alrayashi

General coordinator: Hassan Ansari

Venue press officer: Eid Ebrahim Al-Mulla

Umm Salal SC
23 Landing Badji GK

6 Victor Lekhal CP
7 KENJI Joel

8 Adel Alawi Al-Soleymani
9 Antonio Mance

14 Oussama Tannane
15 Marouane Louadni
19 Naim Abdulrazaq Al Aidouni

20 Ali Hassan Yahya
21 Khalaf Saad Khalifa
22 Edidiong Nigerian

13 Loukay Sherif Ashour GK
30 Jehad Mohammad Hudib GK
2 Omar Yahya Rabah
3 Sayed Hassan Issa
4 Abdelrahman Raafat Zaky
12 Khaled Abdelraouf Alzrigi
17 Khaled Walid Mansour
18 Abdullah Khaled Sheikh
49 Al-Fahd Thabet Haidara u21
77 Abulrahmman Fayez Al-Rashidi
79 Ali Said Al-Muhannadi
95 Ahmed Mohammed Alsadi

coach

Assistant coach
Team manager

Team

official

11731
3
11726
7
11726
6
13731
12103
9
11726
4
11726
5
11726
8
165
13526
20250

15064
16460
10432
32444
46496
5325
21909
20395
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9339
12070

Y R
84

S

Goals

49

(9) 65
(8) 909
(20) 66
(21) 65

Patrice Carteron
Fernando Rideiro

Abdulrahman Aziz Al-Shamari

CONFIRMED Mohamed Ahmed 18.10.2024 17:47:41 AST

Score 0:1 1:1 2:1 3:1
Scorer/Min 9[49| 9[62/31/88/99908 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
PK/OG PK

Cautions: Al-Gharafa SC: 29 Fabricio Diaz (74 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); Umm Salal SC: 23 Landing Badiji (84 - Delaying)

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

CP: Captain
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PLAYED
Abdulla Athba
19.10.2024 01:39:32 AST

Al-Gharafa SC - Umm Salal SC  3:1
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Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain
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Al-Gharafa SC - Umm Salal SC 3:1
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